Facilities Summer 2019 Project List - updated 4/17/19

Category

Building Envelope:

Building

Project Name

Project Contact

Mechanical / Electrical / Plumbing / Fir:

e

Rodman Rodman Masonry Restoration (Ph Il) April Skurka

Masonry
DSC DSC Fagade Preventive Maintenance (Ph 1) April Skurka
Windows Sutowski Sutowski Window Replacements April Skurka
Hamlin Hamlin Hall Slate Repairs April Skurka
Rodman Rodman Hall Slate Repairs April Skurka

Roofing
DSC DSC Slate Repairs (Ph 1) April Skurka
Various Annual Misc. Roof Repairs Mitch Tabol

Boiler House MBH Boiler Replacements Scott Ulrich

Admin Head End Room Mechanical Upgrades Scott Ulrich

Campion Campion Domestic HW Tank Replacements Scott Ulrich

Sutowski Sutowski Domestic HW Tank Replacements Scott Ulrich

Mechanical/HVAC Dolan Mechanical Damper Replacements Scott Ulrich
Various Misc. Domestic & Heating Hot Water Pumps Dan Borosh

Bernet Bernet Stairwell Unit Heaters Dan Borosh

LSC RecPlex Condensers & Air Curtains Dan Borosh

LSC SAC Heat Exchanger & LSC Exhaust Fans Dan Borosh

Admin Admin Attic Heating Pumps Dan Borosh

Electrical LSC LSC Conference Rm Lighting Replacement Scott Ulrich

Fire Protection

Architectural

Boiler House

Interiors, Furniture, Fixtures and Equipment:

MBH Fire Alarm Integration

Student Center Improvements - Murphy/O'Dea, Raquetball Courts,

Dave Tramte

LSC & RecPI April Skurk:
ecriex & Undergound Renovations (See also: Site) pril Skurka
Boler New 1st Fl Restrooms (SB107) April Skurka
Admin Admin Restroom Renovations- Ground Fl South Rich Bretz

Admin / Rodman

Various Office Relocations / Renovations in Admin & Rodman
(Temporary Office spaces to be provided in Bernet Hall & Dolan
Science)

Kris Willis / Rich Bretz

Rodman Rodman Carpet & Paint (Ph 1) Kris Willis
Grasselli/Breen Grasselli/Breen Carpet - 2nd & 3rd Fls Kris Willis
Admin / O'Malley Classroom Technology & FF&E Upgrades Kris Willis
DSC DSC Common area paint and furniture replacements Kris Willis
Pacelli Hall Pacelli Hall Painting & Interior Signage Kris Willis
Dolan & Pacelli Dolan & Pacelli Stairwell Repairs April Skurka
. Millor Millor Door Hardware Replacements Mitch Tabol
Residence Halls
Millor & Sutowski Millor & Sutowski Ceiling Tile and Lighting Mitch Tabol
Campion Campion Restrooms - 1st Fl South Rich Bretz
Various Misc. Residence Hall Door Replacements Dave Tramte
DeCarlo & RecPlex Varsity Gym Floor Refinishing Rich Bretz
Athletics
DeCarlo Locker Rm 28 Renovation Rich Bretz
Campus Dining LSC Dining Hall Oven Replacement Mitch Tabol
Elevators Sutowski Sutowski Elevator Cab Interior Upgrade Mitch Tabol

Project Contact Information:

Name

Phone #

E-mail Address

Athletics Site Shula Turf Replacement April Skurka
Site Campus Sign Refurbishing Kris Willis

Site Site New Student Center Patio April Skurka
Site Concrete Sidewalks, Paving, & Striping Rich Bretz

April Skurka x6853 askurka@ijcu.edu
Kris Willis x4966 kwillis@jcu.edu
Rich Bretz x4317 rbretz@jcu.edu

Scott Ulrich x4313 sulrich@jcu.edu

Mitch Tabol x4312 mtabol@jcu.edu

Dan Borosh x6261 dborosh@jcu.edu

Dave Tramte x6260 dtramte@ijcu.edu




